
Franke Sissons Ltd., Carrwood Road, Sheepbridge, Chesterfield, S41 9QB
Telephone: 01246 450255  Fax: 01246 451276  E-mail: ws-info.uk@franke.com

Fixing instructions for Wall Hung Slab Urinals G20117N, 
G20118N, G20119N, G20120N, G20121N, G20122N, 
G20123N, G20124N 

80
0

80
0

MJ089
Typewritten Text
T Compression joint for connecting downpipe to spargepipe
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spargepipe fixing bracket
and screws
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2 no wall fixing brackets
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50mm white plastic domed waste positioned centrally
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Black Plastic automatic cistern
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CP nut for connecting downpipe to cistern
Saddle, clips and screws
Stainless steel down pipe
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1200,1500,1800 &2400mm 
long wall hung slab urinal
complete with spargepipe cover
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1200,1500,1800 &2400mm 
long wall hung slab urinal
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Exposed spargepipe version
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Concealed spargepipe version
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